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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA34495 AROMA KAMAL ABDUL KAMAL
KHAN

f 1009 1100 91.73 1 91.73

2 SA34759 Amjad khan Ashaq jan m 994 1100 90.36 3 90.36

3 SA35119 Anis khan Gul Muhammad m 989 1100 89.91 3 89.91

4 SA34728 Bacha Hussain Bacha Hussain m 491 550 89.27 3 89.27

5 SA35272 Mohammad Saqib Hayat Noor m 972 1100 88.36 3 88.36

6 SA34649 Sumayya Bibi Fayaz ahmad f 970 1100 88.18 * Female
Reserved

1 88.18

7 SA35339 seemab begum IBAD KHAN f 965 1100 87.73 3 87.73

8 SA34426 Salwa noor Javed Iqbal f 962 1100 87.45 3 87.45

9 SA35411 Husna abbas Badshah hazrat f 960 1100 87.27 * Female
Reserved

1 87.27

10 SA34717 MAHNOOR
MUJAHID

MUJAHID SAID f 954 1100 86.73 1 86.73

11 SA25587 Afeef Ullah Mahboob ur
Rahman

m 948 1100 86.182 1 86.182



12 SA28962 Aftab Ahmad Khan Aftab Ahmad Khan m 948 1100 86.182 2 86.182

13 SA35446 ZIA ULLAH MUHAMMAD
ALAM

m 946 1100 86.0 3 86.0

14 SA34799 Diyana Anwar Anwar Zada f 942 1100 85.64 1 85.64

15 SA30188 Khawla bibi Farid khan f 941 1100 85.545 * Female
Reserved

1 85.545

16 SA35033 ASAD WAKEEL
MIAN

WAKEEL HASSAN m 937 1100 85.18 1 85.18

17 SA34788 Nizakat Bibi RAHAT ULLAH f 926 1100 84.18 2 84.18

18 SA34810 Tamanna Khan Muhammad Rashid f 926 1100 84.18 * Female
Reserved

1 84.18

19 SA34547 TOOBA
MAHMOOD

HAYA MAHMOOD f 925 1100 84.09 2 84.09

20 SA34475 Sirminaz Bibi Shah Nazar Khan f 924 1100 84.0 * Female
Reserved

2 84.0

21 SA35128 Latif ullah Zahid ullah m 924 1100 84.0 2 84.0

22 SA35195 ZEESHAN KHAN ADAM KHAN m 923 1100 83.91 3 83.91

23 SA34738 Habiba Imran Shahzada f 918 1100 83.45 * Female
Reserved

1 83.45

24 SA34890 Ilhamnoor Muhammad israr f 918 1100 83.45 1 83.45

25 SA34936 Ilma begum Umar daraz f 917 1100 83.36 * Female
Reserved

1 83.36



26 SA32943 Munib Ur Rahman Fazal Jabar m 915 1100 83.182 3 83.182

27 SA35502 UROOSA
YOUSAF

YOUSAF SHAH f 914 1100 83.09 3 83.09

28 SA34713 Hasna khan Muhtamim f 913 1100 83.0 1 83.0

29 SA34510 WARISHA RAHIM RAHIM BADSHAH m 912 1100 82.91 1 82.91

30 SA34660 Aaliyan anwar Anwar uddin m 910 1100 82.73 3 82.73

31 SA35423 Sara Bibi Rahim Ullah f 906 1100 82.36 1 82.36

32 SA34776 Suman Nawshad Nowshad Khan f 905 1100 82.27 3 82.27

33 SA31722 Laiba Bibi Abdul Qayum f 904 1100 82.182 2 82.182

34 SA34978 Safna Qayum Abdul Qayum f 904 1100 82.18 * Female
Reserved

1 82.18

35 SA34627 Nida Tahir Tahir zeb f 901 1100 81.91 1 81.91

36 SA34705 Bushra noor Bushra Noor f 898 1100 81.64 1 81.64

37 SA29166 AIMAN KHAN BAZIR KHAN f 898 1100 81.636 2 81.636

38 SA35154 Sayyad Khan Sardar Hussain m 894 1100 81.27 3 81.27

39 SA35290 Abbas khan Faqeer said khan m 894 1100 81.27 3 81.27

40 SA34724 Jalwa Bibi Yousaf khan f 892 1100 81.09 * Female
Reserved

3 81.09

41 SA34287 Mutahir shah Farooq shah m 891 1100 81.0 2 81.0

42 SA34967 Muhammad jabir NOOR ULLAH m 890 1100 80.91 1 80.91



43 SA34884 Hebba iqbal Siraj iqbal f 889 1100 80.82 * Female
Reserved

1 80.82

44 SA34801 Abdul Qadoos Abdul Qayum m 888 1100 80.73 3 80.73

45 SA34941 Munazza Mohib MOHIB ULLAH f 887 1100 80.64 * Female
Reserved

3 80.64

46 SA35241 Muhammad zuhaib Muhammad zubair
khan

m 883 1100 80.27 3 80.27

47 SA27174 SaraAyaz Ayaz khan f 882 1100 80.182 1 80.182

48 SA34476 Abbas Ahmad Abdul Karim m 882 1100 80.18 3 80.18

49 SA35279 Muhammad Yasin Inayat Ur Rehman m 881 1100 80.09 1 80.09

50 SA34375 Umama Fayaz Muhammad Fayaz f 880 1100 80.0 * Female
Reserved

1 80.0

51 SA34478 ANFAL BIBI SHAMS UDDIN f 876 1100 79.64 * Female
Reserved

2 79.64

52 SA26371 Sohaib Aziz Aziz Ahmad m 874 1100 79.455 1 79.455

53 SA35084 Salman Wakeel Wakeel Zada m 874 1100 79.45 1 79.45

54 SA30280 UROOJ MUJAHID MUJAHID KHAN m 872 1100 79.273 2 79.273

55 SA35509 UROOJ MUJAHID MUJAHID KHAN m 872 1100 79.27 3 79.27

56 SA35413 Samrah Bibi Rahim Ullah f 871 1100 79.18 1 79.18

57 SA34843 MALAK MURTAZA
MEHMOOD

BAHRAWAR SAID m 866 1100 78.73 * Sports 1 78.73

58 SA35453 Habiba Subhan Fazal Subhan f 866 1100 78.727 1 78.727



59 SA34867 Izhar Khan Muhammad israr
khan

m 864 1100 78.55 1 78.55

60 SA35250 Sadiq Ahmad Amir zada m 864 1100 78.55 3 78.55

61 SA34212 MUHAMMAD
YAMIN TAHA

IKRAM UL HAQ m 858 1100 78.0 3 78.0

62 SA34536 Asma Shah Liaqat Shah f 858 1100 78.0 1 78.0

63 SA35044 Hamza Qadeer Riaz Qadeer m 857 1100 77.91 3 77.91

64 SA35171 Faizan Ahmad TARIQ AHMAD m 855 1100 77.73 3 77.73

65 SA34956 Wajeeha Alam Alam Zeb f 853 1100 77.55 * Female
Reserved

2 77.55

66 SA32712 Faiza Amir Amir Hatam f 851 1100 77.364 * Female
Reserved

3 77.364

67 SA34484 Numan Khan Zarin o 849 1100 77.18 2 77.18

68 SA34546 IBRA ALTAF Altaf Hussain f 849 1100 77.18 * Female
Reserved

2 77.18

69 SA35133 zarkah raza ATIQ RAZA f 849 1100 77.18 * Female
Reserved

3 77.18

70 SA32596 Muheeb Ullah Khan Zada m 846 1100 76.909 3 76.909

71 SA33767 Faras yousaf Yousaf khan m 846 1100 76.909 2 76.909

72 SA34871 Asad khan Dawa Khan m 845 1100 76.82 2 76.82

73 SA35064 Didar Ali Zabar Nosh m 840 1100 76.36 3 76.36



74 SA35503 UMAIR RASHID RASHID AHMAD m 840 1100 76.36 3 76.36

75 SA30705 Eman Khan Mahfooz Khan f 839 1100 76.273 2 76.273

76 SA34355 Haleem ullah said mahmood jan m 836 1100 76.0 * FATA 1 76.0

77 SA35415 SOBIA RAHMAN KHAISTA
RAHMAN

f 835 1100 75.91 2 75.91

78 SA35220 Sara Rasool MUHAMMAD
RASOOL KHAN

f 834 1100 75.82 * Female
Reserved

2 75.82

79 SA35494 Rooma Bibi Islah uddin f 832 1100 75.64 * Female
Reserved

2 75.64

80 SA34737 SADDIQUA INAM MUHAMMAD
INAM

m 827 1100 75.18 2 75.18

81 SA34583 FAIZA SAJJAD Sajjad Ali Shah f 820 1100 74.55 * Female
Reserved

2 74.55

82 SA34357 M Hilal Khan M Israr Khan m 819 1100 74.45 3 74.45

83 SA35358 Murad khan Akram khan m 819 1100 74.45 3 74.45

84 SA35452 Zaryab Ali Shah Naseeb Shah m 818 1100 74.36 3 74.36

85 SA34791 farhan khan Mukhtyar ali m 817 1100 74.27 2 74.27

86 SA28563 Kashif Khan Badshah Nawab m 816 1100 74.182 1 74.182

87 SA32800 Aisha Ayub Ayub khan f 810 1100 73.636 1 73.636

88 SA34849 Iftikhar Ahmad Badshah Nazir m 808 1100 73.45 2 73.45

89 SA34595 Muhammad Asif Yousaf khan m 807 1100 73.36 3 73.36



90 SA34857 Muhammad Nasar Muhammad Hanif m 806 1100 73.27 1 73.27

91 SA35397 alhamra rahman mian rahman ullah f 806 1100 73.27 1 73.27

92 SA34616 IHTISHAM UL
HAQ

WAKEEL KHAN m 801 1100 72.82 3 72.82

93 SA31133 Muniba khan Abdus subhan f 801 1100 72.818 3 72.818

94 SA34767 muskan khan Humayun f 800 1100 72.73 3 72.73

95 SA30919 Safiullah Lal Said m 796 1100 72.364 1 72.364

96 SA34270 Fatima Bibi Sher Gul f 790 1100 71.82 * Female
Reserved

1 71.82

97 SA31201 Bilal Ahmad khan Sharif khan m 790 1100 71.818 2 71.818

98 SA35338 FOUZIA BIBI BERADAR KHAN f 788 1100 71.64 3 71.64

99 SA34584 Numan Mian Alam Khan m 784 1100 71.27 3 71.27

100 SA35445 Aqib Khan Muhammad Amjad m 783 1100 71.18 1 71.18

101 SA34945 Hayat Ullah Khan SULTANI ROOM m 782 1100 71.09 1 71.09

102 SA35169 Bilal Hassan Salah Ud Din m 773 1100 70.27 3 70.27

103 SA35511 kiran ahmad iftikhar ahmad m 773 1100 70.27 1 70.27

104 SA31253 Aziz khan Shahzada m 2493 3550 70.225 1 70.225

105 SA35005 Khan Muhammad Bahadar said m 770 1100 70.0 2 70.0

106 SA34401 Ijaz ullah MUHAMMAD
UMAR

m 766 1100 69.64 2 69.64



107 SA35218 Muhammad Syed Mian Noor Shah m 762 1100 69.27 2 69.27

108 SA33685 Aisha BiBi Sheraz Khan f 761 1100 69.182 1 69.182

109 SA35029 SYED WAQAS
SHAH

Said Muzamil Shah m 760 1100 69.09 4 69.09

110 SA35486 Sami Ullah Noor Muhammad m 758 1100 68.91 4 68.91

111 SA35377 Shahab zeb Bakhtiar zeb m 756 1100 68.73 2 68.73

112 SA34579 Naveedumar Umar hayat m 749 1100 68.09 3 68.09

113 SA34911 Sawaira saeed saeed khan f 749 1100 68.09 2 68.09

114 SA35404 Sadam Hussain Abdur Rashid m 746 1100 67.82 * FATA 2 67.82

115 SA34904 Muhammad Ilyas Burhan Ullah m 745 1100 67.73 1 67.73

116 SA34942 Owais Ali Khan Asad Ali Khan m 742 1100 67.45 3 67.45

117 SA35313 Usama Khan Faqir Muhammad m 742 1100 67.45 2 67.45

118 SA35382 Talha Hussain Mukhtiar wahid
khan

m 739 1100 67.18 3 67.18

119 SA34382 Amjad Ullah hassan Rahman m 738 1100 67.09 2 67.09

120 SA34404 Muneeb ur
Rahman

Habib Ur Rahim m 736 1100 66.91 3 66.91

121 SA34730 Amad uddin Salah uddin m 735 1100 66.82 3 66.82

122 SA35496 Wahaj Naeem Naeem Khan m 732 1100 66.55 3 66.55

123 SA35264 Hamad khan Muhammad islam m 731 1100 66.45 5 66.45



124 SA31316 Hamad Ali Hamad Ali m 726 1100 66.0 2 66.0

125 SA34620 MAOOZ AMIN MUHAMMAD
AMIN

m 718 1100 65.27 1 65.27

126 SA29095 Arsalan Khan ZAFIR ULLAH m 713 1100 64.818 2 64.818

127 SA34581 Salman Khan Momin Khan m 709 1100 64.45 1 64.45

128 SA32391 Ikram Ullah Muhammad Jan m 706 1100 64.182 3 64.182

129 SA34797 Muhammad
Hasnain

Gohar Rahman m 702 1100 63.82 3 63.82

130 SA34962 Faiza Zafar Zafar Ali m 699 1100 63.55 * Female
Reserved

3 63.55

131 SA35441 Saif Ullah Muhammad Ayaz m 699 1100 63.55 3 63.55

132 SA34793 Muhammad Ihsan
Ul Haq

Muhammad Tahir m 698 1100 63.45 2 63.45

133 SA34838 Wasim ullah Ibad ullah m 689 1100 62.64 3 62.64

134 SA29072 Waqas Ahmad Muhammad amin m 687 1100 62.455 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 62.455

135 SA34854 Zainab Bibi AHMAD SHAH m 670 1100 60.91 * Afghan
Refugee

3 60.91

136 SA29436 Naeem akram Jan Hakim m 648 1100 58.909 1 58.909

137 SA34483 SHAH FAHAD SHAH IRAN
BACHA

m 643 1100 58.45 2 58.45



138 SA31283 Husna Gul Taj Muhammad
khan

f 635 1100 57.727 * Female
Reserved

1 57.727

139 SA34550 HAMAYAT SHAH BAHADAR JAN m 613 1100 55.73 3 55.73

140 SA34773 MADIHA TAJ Taj Muhammad f 604 1100 54.91 * Female
Reserved

8 54.91

141 SA33758 Anab ullah muhammad shafiq m 583 1100 53.0 2 53.0

142 SA34952 Hafiz Ullah Hamid Ullah m 583 1100 53.0 3 53.0

143 SA31928 Safia Inayat Inayat Khan m 580 1100 52.727 2 52.727

144 SA34718 Waqas Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal m 570 1100 51.82 * Hafiz e
Quran

3 51.82

145 SA32324 hajrarahman badshah rahman f 563 1100 51.182 2 51.182

146 SA33694 Muhammad talha jalauddin m 551 1100 50.09 3 50.09

147 SA34284 Sajjad alam Muhammad Alam m 546 1100 49.636 2 49.636

148 SA32699 Zia Ullah Momin Khan m 544 1100 49.455 2 49.455

149 SA34691 AZIZ UL HAQ MIRD DUL HAQ m 514 1100 46.73 * Disabled 1 46.73

150 SA27991 Sumayya Bibi Jibrail bahadar
khan

f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

151 SA34507 syeda inab NIZAKAT JAN f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

1 0.0

152 SA34868 Sana Ullah Shah Qadam Khan m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

153 SA35469 Neeli Pari Arfan Ud Din f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification




